2025-009-594
Project Title:
Location:
Supplier:
Address:
Contact Number:
TIN Number:
                   Please  quote your  lowest price  on  the items/ listed below, subject to the General
conditions on the last page, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your  quotation duly
signed by your representative not later than May 9, 2025 in the return envelope attached herewith.
Note:
1 All entries must be type written.
2 Delivery period is within fifteen (15) days
3 Warranty shall be for the period of six months (6) months for supplies and materials,
one (1) year for equipment, from date of acceptance by the procuring entity.
4 Price validity shall be for the period of thirty (30) calendar days.
5 G-eps registration certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.
6 Suppliers shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product being offered.
1 52 bags
2 3 cum
3 4 cum
4 3 cum
5 10 m.
6 21 pcs.
7 2 kg.
8 1 pcs.
9 1 pc.
10 12 bd.ft.
11 1 kg.
12 1 kg.
13 200 pcs.
14 2 m.
15 6 pcs.
16 1 can
17 8 pcs.
18 2 pcs.
19 2 sets
20 6 sets
21 50 m.
22 50 m.
23 1 sets
Cutting Disc 14" Diameter
Penolic Board 1/2"
10mm RSB Std.
Sand S-1
Level Hose 1/2" Green
TOTAL PRICE
Province of Oriental Mindoro
PhilGeps Ref: No.    12018838Barangay Balete, Gloria, Oriental Mindoro
Supply and Delivery of Materials for the Renovation/
Improvement of Youth Development Center in Brgy. Balete
1/2"Ø PVC Orange Pipe
Solvent Cement 100cc
2" x 4" Utility Box PVC
4" x 4" Junction Box PVC
1-gang Switch with Plate & Cover
Duplex conv. Outlet with Plate & Cover
2.0mm² THW Copper Wire (Stranded)
3.5mm² THW Copper Wire (Stranded)
LED Lights 18 Watts
Republic of the Philippines
MCR/BAC Chairman
QTY.
Municipality of Gloria
Project Number:  Date:  May 6, 2025
Quotation No.:2025-NP-034
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
ITEM NO.
MANULITO S. RODRIGUEZ
Portland Cemet Type-1
UNIT
Fine Washed Sand
UNIT PRICE
G.I. Tie Wire #16
2" x 2" x 12' Coco lumber
CWN #3
CWN #2
CHB #4
Sand Screen 1/8"
DESCRIPTION
Crushed Gravel 3/4"
24 2 sets
25 3 pcs.
26 10 pcs.
27 15 pcs.
28 21 pcs.
29 5 pcs.
30 4 pcs.
31 1 kg.
32 2 box
33 2 units
34 3 pairs
35 3 units
36 2 units
37 2 units
38 74 pcs.
39 5 bags
40 1 bags
41 1 pc.
42 1 ltr.
43 2 tins
44 2 tins
45 15 kg.
46 1 ltr.
47 2 ltr.
48 5 pcs.
49 4 sets
50 2 sets
51 12 m.
52 2 pcs.
53 1 pairs
54 1 ltr.
55 1 bot.
56 6 m.
Brand and Model: ______________________
Delivery Period:          ______________________
Warranty:                  ______________________
Price Validity:            ______________________
                          After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I / We quote
       you on the item at     prices noted above
Canvass By:
LED Lights 32 Watts
Electrical Tape Big
Fiber Cement Board 4.5mm thk
                    Date
Printed Name / Signature
Tel. No./Cellphone No.
e-mail address
DANILO M. SELDA
Municipal BAC Canvaseer
Wall Angle 0.6mm thk
Metal Furring
Carrying Channel
Metal Drill bit 1/8"
Concrete Nail #1½
Blind Rivet 1/8" x 1/2"
Solid Panel Door 2.1m x .8m
Hinges 3-1/2" x 3-1/2"
High Quality Lockset
Aluminum Sliding Window L=180cm x H=140cm
Aluminum Sliding Window L=120cm x H=140cm
Floor Tiles CR 60 x 60 (Beige)
Tile Adhesive
Tile Grout White
Baby Roller
Sandpaper #100
Spatula
All Purpose Epoxy A^B 1 Quart
Epoxy Primer Gray
Lacquer Thinner
SandPaper #120
Diamond Cutting Disc
Concrete Neutralizer
Flat Latex White
Semi-Gloss Latex White
Patching Compund 1kg
Acry Color Raw Siena
Acry Color Black
Paint Brush 2"
Roller Brush 6" with Pan